
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Sulphur Springs, TX 7/16/2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 30 2nd 32 3rd 29 1st 31

152 Amanda Anderson - Sixtenn Bingo GDA - 4716495 4.0 27.0 9.0 24.0 2.0 28.0 3.0 29.0 108.0 1

74 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 3.0 28.0 2.5 30.5 5.0 25.0 9.0 23.0 106.5 2

105 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 5.0 26.0 7.5 25.5 7.0 23.0 8.0 24.0 98.5 3

62 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 9.0 22.0 15.0 18.0 4.0 26.0 2.0 30.0 96.0 4

85 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 7.0 24.0 12.0 21.0 11.0 19.0 1.0 31.0 95.0 5

173 Alexis Cowan - Ms Jims Pepsi Velvet - 4870823 2.0 29.0 19.0 14.0 8.0 22.0 5.0 27.0 92.0 6

88 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 16.0 15.0 5.0 28.0 3.0 27.0 11.0 21.0 91.0 7

150 Debby Plantinga - Blue River Joe - 5049222 8.0 23.0 6.0 27.0 9.0 21.0 14.0 18.0 89.0 8

87 Brandyl J. Brooks - Gunsmoke Dixon - 476829 6.0 25.0 2.5 30.5 13.0 17.0 17.0 15.0 87.5 9

106 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 17.0 14.0 4.0 29.0 16.0 14.0 6.0 26.0 83.0 10

66 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 20.0 11.0 11.0 22.0 1.0 29.0 18.0 14.0 76.0 11

69 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 1.0 30.0 17.0 16.0 14.0 16.0 19.0 13.0 75.0 12

140 Diane Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 29.0 2.0 1.0 32.0 10.0 20.0 12.0 20.0 74.0 13

116 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 18.0 13.0 7.5 25.5 22.0 8.0 7.0 25.0 71.5 14

79 Angie Ayers - Partner In Shine - 5021713 14.0 17.0 24.0 9.0 17.0 13.0 4.0 28.0 67.0 15

76 Cody Brown - Belle Zan - 4546288 21.0 10.0 10.0 23.0 6.0 24.0 22.0 10.0 67.0 16

143 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2176827 23.0 8.0 13.0 20.0 15.0 15.0 10.0 22.0 65.0 17

65 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 13.0 18.0 14.0 19.0 12.0 18.0 24.0 8.0 63.0 18

81 Jim Batman - Smartest Little Doc - 4003945 10.0 21.0 22.0 11.0 19.0 11.0 15.0 17.0 60.0 19

108 William Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 12.0 19.0 21.0 12.0 18.0 12.0 16.0 16.0 59.0 20

77 Chris Adolph - Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 15.0 16.0 15.0 18.0 20.0 10.0 21.0 11.0 55.0 21

120 Lynnette Payne - Orphanannie on Stage - 4483862 22.0 9.0 18.0 15.0 24.0 6.0 13.0 19.0 49.0 22

137 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 11.0 20.0 26.0 7.0 21.0 9.0 23.0 9.0 45.0 23

121 Jeff Passell - Double Ginnin - 4383740 25.0 6.0 20.0 13.0 23.0 7.0 31.0 1.0 27.0 24

102 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 28.0 3.0 23.0 10.0 25.0 5.0 25.0 7.0 25.0 25

103 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 27.0 4.0 28.0 5.0 29.0 1.0 20.0 12.0 22.0 26

61 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 19.0 12.0 32.0 1.0 26.0 4.0 28.5 3.5 20.5 27

117 Ricky Myers - Duchs Strawberry Doll - 866819 24.0 7.0 27.0 6.0 28.0 2.0 28.5 3.5 18.5 28

158 Cathy Clements - Kips Biankus Flirt - 4012757 30.0 1.0 25.0 8.0 27.0 3.0 27.0 5.0 17.0 29

122 Lisa Passell - Sombrero Snoop Dog - 4162187 26.0 5.0 30.0 3.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

149 Diane Collum - Deans Lucky Billy - 110980066 SCR 31.0 2.0 #N/A 26.0 6.0 0.0

171 Lynn Stone - My Sugarplum - 141791 #N/A 29.0 4.0 #N/A 30.0 2.0 0.0
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7/16/2011 Judge:

30
Shown In 

Class
Entered in 

Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 2 3 1 5 4 6 8 7 10 9

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 30 69 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 70.0

2 29 173 Alexis Cowan - Ms Jims Pepsi Velvet - 4870823 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 67.0

3 28 74 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 66.0

4 27 152 Amanda Anderson - Sixtenn Bingo GDA - 4716495 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 66.0

5 26 105 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 5.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 65.0

6 25 87 Brandyl J. Brooks - Gunsmoke Dixon - 476829 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 64.0

7 24 85 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 59.0

8 23 150 Debby Plantinga - Blue River Joe - 5049222 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 59.0

9 22 62 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 59.0

10 21 81 Jim Batman - Smartest Little Doc - 4003945 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 58.0

Novice Pleasure Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:0
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7/16/2011 Judge:

30
Shown In 

Class
Entered in 

Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 2 3 1 5 4 6 8 7 10 9

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:0

11 20 137 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 57.0

12 19 108 William Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.0

13 18 65 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.0

14 17 79 Angie Ayers - Partner In Shine - 5021713 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 56.0

15 16 77 Chris Adolph - Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 55.0

16 15 88 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 54.0

17 14 106 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 54.0

18 13 116 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 53.0

19 12 61 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 53.0

20 11 66 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 52.0
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7/16/2011 Judge:

30
Shown In 

Class
Entered in 

Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 2 3 1 5 4 6 8 7 10 9

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:0

21 10 76 Cody Brown - Belle Zan - 4546288 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 50.0

22 9 120 Lynnette Payne - Orphanannie on Stage - 4483862 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 49.0

23 8 143 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2176827 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 48.0

24 7 117 Ricky Myers - Duchs Strawberry Doll - 866819 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 47.0

25 6 121 Jeff Passell - Double Ginnin - 4383740 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 47.0

26 5 122 Lisa Passell - Sombrero Snoop Dog - 4162187 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 46.0

27 4 103 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 46.0

28 3 102 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 44.0

29 2 140 Diane Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 43.0

30 1 158 Cathy Clements - Kips Biankus Flirt - 4012757 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 39.0
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7/16/2011 Judge:

30
Shown In 

Class
Entered in 

Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 2 3 1 5 4 6 8 7 10 9

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:0

SCR #N/A 149 Diane Collum - Deans Lucky Billy - 110980066
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7/16/2011 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 32 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 2 1 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
Walk 

thru 

Tent

Work 

Right 

Push 

Gate

Right 

Side 

Pass 

Log

Pick Up 

Saddle 

Bags

Trot 

Right 

Circle 

poles 

return 

Left 

Lead 

Lope 

Poles

Back up 

the hill

Walk 

across 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 32 140 Diane Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 0.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 44.5

2.5 31 87 Brandyl J. Brooks - Gunsmoke Dixon - 476829 0.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 43.0

2.5 31 74 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 0.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 43.0

4 29 106 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 0.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 43.0

5 28 88 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 0.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 42.5

6 27 150 Debby Plantinga - Blue River Joe - 5049222 0.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.0

7.5 26 116 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 0.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 40.0

7.5 26 105 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 0.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 40.0

9 24 152 Amanda Anderson - Sixtenn Bingo GDA - 4716495 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 39.0

10 23 76 Cody Brown - Belle Zan - 4546288 0.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.0

Novice Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Carrie Sharp
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7/16/2011 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 32 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 2 1 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
Walk 

thru 

Tent

Work 

Right 

Push 

Gate

Right 

Side 

Pass 

Log

Pick Up 

Saddle 

Bags

Trot 

Right 

Circle 

poles 

return 

Left 

Lead 

Lope 

Poles

Back up 

the hill

Walk 

across 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Carrie Sharp

11 22 66 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 0.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 39.0

12 21 85 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 0.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 38.5

13 20 143 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2176827 0.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 38.0

14 19 65 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 0.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 37.0

15 18 77 Chris Adolph - Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 0.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 37.0

15 18 62 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 0.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 37.0

17 16 69 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 0.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 37.0

18 15 120 Lynnette Payne - Orphanannie on Stage - 4483862 0.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 36.0

19 14 173 Alexis Cowan - Ms Jims Pepsi Velvet - 4870823 0.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 35.5

20 13 121 Jeff Passell - Double Ginnin - 4383740 0.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 35.5
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7/16/2011 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 32 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 2 1 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
Walk 

thru 

Tent

Work 

Right 

Push 

Gate

Right 

Side 

Pass 

Log

Pick Up 

Saddle 

Bags

Trot 

Right 

Circle 

poles 

return 

Left 

Lead 

Lope 

Poles

Back up 

the hill

Walk 

across 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Carrie Sharp

21 12 108 William Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 0.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 35.5

22 11 81 Jim Batman - Smartest Little Doc - 4003945 0.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 35.5

23 10 102 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 0.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 35.0

24 9 79 Angie Ayers - Partner In Shine - 5021713 0.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 34.0

25 8 158 Cathy Clements - Kips Biankus Flirt - 4012757 0.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 33.5

26 7 137 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 0.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 31.0

27 6 117 Ricky Myers - Duchs Strawberry Doll - 866819 0.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 30.0

28 5 103 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 0.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 30.0

29 4 171 Lynn Stone - My Sugarplum - 141791 0.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 29.0

30 3 122 Lisa Passell - Sombrero Snoop Dog - 4162187 0.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 26.0
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7/16/2011 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 32 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 2 1 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
Walk 

thru 

Tent

Work 

Right 

Push 

Gate

Right 

Side 

Pass 

Log

Pick Up 

Saddle 

Bags

Trot 

Right 

Circle 

poles 

return 

Left 

Lead 

Lope 

Poles

Back up 

the hill

Walk 

across 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Carrie Sharp

31 2 149 Diane Collum - Deans Lucky Billy - 110980066 0.0 6.0 0.0 4.5 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 24.5

32 1 61 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 22.0
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7/16/2011 Judge:

29
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 29 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 7 8 3 4 2

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

1 29 66 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 58.5

2 28 152 Amanda Anderson - Sixtenn Bingo GDA - 4716495 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 58.0

3 27 88 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 57.5

4 26 62 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

5 25 74 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 50.0

6 24 76 Cody Brown - Belle Zan - 4546288 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 4.5 48.0

7 23 105 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 47.5

8 22 173 Alexis Cowan - Ms Jims Pepsi Velvet - 4870823 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 45.5

9 21 150 Debby Plantinga - Blue River Joe - 5049222 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 4.5 44.5

10 20 140 Diane Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 44.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Jimmy Pool
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7/16/2011 Judge:

29
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 29 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 7 8 3 4 2

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Jimmy Pool

11 19 85 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 42.5

12 18 65 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.5

13 17 87 Brandyl J. Brooks - Gunsmoke Dixon - 476829 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 41.5

14 16 69 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 4.5 5.0 41.0

15 15 143 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2176827 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 40.5

16 14 106 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 40.5

17 13 79 Angie Ayers - Partner In Shine - 5021713 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 40.0

18 12 108 William Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 40.0

19 11 81 Jim Batman - Smartest Little Doc - 4003945 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 39.5

20 10 77 Chris Adolph - Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 37.5
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29
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 29 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 7 8 3 4 2

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Jimmy Pool

21 9 137 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 36.0

22 8 116 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 3.5 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 35.5

23 7 121 Jeff Passell - Double Ginnin - 4383740 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 35.5

24 6 120 Lynnette Payne - Orphanannie on Stage - 4483862 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 6.0 4.5 3.5 33.5

25 5 102 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 4.5 28.5

26 4 61 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 27.0

27 3 158 Cathy Clements - Kips Biankus Flirt - 4012757 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 2.5 26.0

28 2 117 Ricky Myers - Duchs Strawberry Doll - 866819 2.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 23.5

29 1 103 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 5.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 20.0
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31
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 7 3 4 2 5

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 31.0 85 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 3 3 3 3 3 12 12 39

2 30.0 62 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 2 3 3 3 2 11 12 36

3 29.0 152 Amanda Anderson - Sixtenn Bingo GDA - 4716495 3 2 3 3 2 13 10 36

4 28.0 79 Angie Ayers - Partner In Shine - 5021713 3 2 3 2 3 10 10 33

5 27.0 173 Alexis Cowan - Ms Jims Pepsi Velvet - 4870823 3 3 3 2 1 9 9.5 30.5

6 26.0 106 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 2 3 3 3 3 7 8 29

7 25.0 116 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 3 2 3 3 3 7 8 29

8 24.0 105 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 2 3 3 2 2 8 8.5 28.5

9 23.0 74 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 3 3 3 3 3 6 7 28

10 22.0 143 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2176827 3 2 2 3 2 7 7.5 26.5

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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31
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 7 3 4 2 5

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 21.0 88 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 3 2 3 2 2 7 7 26

12 20.0 140 Diane Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 1 2 3 3 3 6 8 26

13 19.0 120 Lynnette Payne - Orphanannie on Stage - 4483862 2 3 3 2 2 7 6 25

14 18.0 150 Debby Plantinga - Blue River Joe - 5049222 3 2 2 3 2 6 7 25

15 17.0 81 Jim Batman - Smartest Little Doc - 4003945 2 1 1 1 1 9 10 25

16 16.0 108 William Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 3 1 2 2 2 8 7 25

17 15.0 87 Brandyl J. Brooks - Gunsmoke Dixon - 476829 1 1 2 2 2 7 8 23

18 14.0 66 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 3 3 1 0 1 6 8 22

19 13.0 69 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 1 1 2 2 2 7 6 21

20 12.0 103 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 2 1 2 1 2 6 6 20
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31
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 7 3 4 2 5

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

21 11.0 77 Chris Adolph - Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 1 1 2 3 2 5 6 20

22 10.0 76 Cody Brown - Belle Zan - 4546288 2 2 1 1 2 5 6 19

23 9.0 137 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 3 1 2 1 1 5 6 19

24 8.0 65 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 2 1 1 1 1 6 6.5 18.5

25 7.0 102 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 1 1 2 1 1 6 6.5 18.5

26 6.0 149 Diane Collum - Deans Lucky Billy - 110980066 1 1 1 1 1 6 7 18

27 5.0 158 Cathy Clements - Kips Biankus Flirt - 4012757 1 1 1 1 1 6 6.5 17.5

28.5 3.5 117 Ricky Myers - Duchs Strawberry Doll - 866819 2 1 1 1 1 5 6 17

28.5 3.5 61 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 2 1 1 1 1 5 6 17

30 2.0 171 Lynn Stone - My Sugarplum - 141791 1 1 1 1 1 5.5 6 16.5



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Sulphur%20Springs%20Show%202011_THIS%20ONE(1)

Novice_Cowhorse

Page 4 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

7/16/2011 Judge: b Moorhou Loc.

31
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 7 3 4 2 5

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

31 1.0 121 Jeff Passell - Double Ginnin - 4383740 1 1 1 1 1 5 6 16
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